10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Manager/Biologist

Heavy Equipment Operator
Mosquito Education Tech
Senior Mosquito Tech
Administrative Assistant
Senior Mosquito Tech

Senior Mosquito Tech

Board Chair - County of
Monterey

Trustee - City of Del Rey Oaks
Trustee - City of Salinas
Trustee - County of Monterey
Trustee - City of Monterey
Trustee - City of Sand City
Trustee - County of Monterey
Board Sec. - City of Marina

Trustee - City of Seaside

Trustee - City of Seaside

Other Positions Held Special District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Department

Administration

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Administration

Field Operations

Field Operations

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$190,198

$96,933

$93,448

$87,489

$78,264

$73,767

$73,767

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,100

$1,100

$1,000

$900

$800

$400

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$50,838
$36,490
$26,999
$32,253
$24,077
$24,345
$29,075
$23,340
$0
$18,610
$1,376
$11,187
$0
$840
$0

$0

$0



