	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Manager/Biologist		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$190,198	\$50,838
2.	Heavy Equipment Operator		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Field Operations	\$96,933	\$36,490
3.	Mosquito Education Tech		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Field Operations	\$93,448	\$26,999
4.	Senior Mosquito Tech		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Field Operations	\$87,489	\$32,253
5.	Administrative Assistant		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$78,264	\$24,077
6.	Senior Mosquito Tech		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Field Operations	\$73,767	\$24,345
7.	Senior Mosquito Tech		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Field Operations	\$73,767	\$29,075
8.	Board Chair - County of Monterey		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$1,200	\$23,340
9.	Trustee - City of Del Rey Oaks		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$1,200	\$0
10.	Trustee - City of Salinas		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$1,200	\$18,610
11.	Trustee - County of Monterey		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$1,200	\$1,376
12.	Trustee - City of Monterey		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$1,100	\$11,187
13.	Trustee - City of Sand City		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$1,100	\$0
14.	Trustee - County of Monterey		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$1,000	\$840
15.	Board Sec City of Marina		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$900	\$0
16.	Trustee - City of Seaside		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$800	\$0
17.	Trustee - City of Seaside		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$400	\$0